SCANING orScan Click
To view Pricing and
Additional Product Info.
DIMENSIONS AND APPEARANCE
PROJECT DATA
SUBMITTAL/TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
PROJECT NAME :
ARCHITECT :

reduced sound transmission and
minimizes air filtration.
ORDER GUIDE:
BASE FLANGE LATCH WIDTH X LENGTH
T - 1 1/4 inch Flange
W - Drywall Bead
G
C  - Screwdriver Cam
L  - Keyed Cam Lock
P  - Pinned Hex Cam
M - Mortise Lock
       (1-1/8") Prep
OPTIONS
B  - Galvannealed
S  - Type 304 Stainless Steel
STANDARD SIZES
(W XL)
Rough opening is door size + 1/4 inches.
Additional sizes available, call for more information.
Lead Time Average is 1-10 Days. Delivery time is additional.
For Detailed Specifications See Submittal Sheet
6” X 6”
8” X 8”
10” X 10”
12” X 12”
12” X 18”
12” X 24”
14” X 14”
16” X 16”
16” X 20”
18” X 18”
18” X 24”
20” X 30”
22” X 22”
22” X 30”
24” X 24”
24” X 30”
24” X 36”
24” X 48”
30” X 30”
30” X 36”
32” X 32”
36” X 36”
HEIGHT
1.23”
1.57”
WIDTH
SECTION A-A14.34”
14.34”
SUBMITTAL
385 WILSON STREET EAST,
SUITE 302
ANCASTER, ON, L9G 2C1
CANADA
TELEPHONE:
1-800-483-0823
FAX:
1-888-828-6021
WEBSITE:
E-MAIL:
BAC-BGW Gasketed Access Door
OPTIONS:
Galvannealed
ROUGH OPENING: 12.25” X 12.25”
CLEAR OPENING: 9.69” X 11.06”
DEGREE OF OPENING: 120°